Active Products - Transceiver Fiber SFP
LPOSFP2G01XX _PFD_ENB01W
LP-OSFP2G01XX  SFP Optical Transceiver module, 2.67Gbps Optical
Transmitter 850 nm, Dual Rate, 300 m.
	 The SFP transmitter is a high performance, cost effective module
supporting dual data-rate of 2.67Gbps and 300 m transmission distance with
MMF.

Options
References
How to Order
G
H
I
J
K
	 The SFP transceiver is designed to be Class I Laser safety compliant and is certified per the following standards.
Feature Agency Standard Certificate / Comments
Laser Safety FDA CDRH 21 CFR 1040 and Laser Notice No. 50 1120295-000
Product Safety BST
EN 60825-1 : 2007
EN 60825-2 : 2004
EN 60950-1 : 2006
BT0905142001
Environmental protection SGS RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC GZ0902007478/CHEM
EMC CCIC
EN 55022 : 2006+A1 : 2007
EN 55024 : 1998+A1 : 2001+A2 : 2003
CTE09020023
Part Number Options
LP-OSFP2G01 850nm, 2.67Gbps, 300m, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
LP-OSFP2G01D 850nm, 2.67Gbps, 300m,   0ºC ~ +70ºC,  With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
LP-OSFP2G01E 850nm, 2.67Gbps, 300m, -20ºC ~ +85ºC
LP-OSFP2G01DE 850nm, 2.67Gbps, 300m,  -20ºC ~ +85ºC,  With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
1 Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) Transceiver Multi-Source Agreement (MSA), September 2000.
2 Telcordia GR-253-CORE and ITU-T G.957 Specifications.
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.